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Versenyzd
Helio Castroneves

Dario Franchitti
Patrick Carpentier
Tomas Scheckter
Dan Wheldon
Alex Barron
Tomas Enge (R)
Bryan Herta
Kosuke Matsuura
Danica Patrick (R)
Buddy Rice

Ed Carpenter
Jimmy Kite

A.J. Foyt IV
Darren Manning
Roger Yasukawa
Scott Sharp

Sam Hornish, Jr.
Tony Kanaan
Vitor Meira

Ryan Briscoe (R)
Scott Dixon

Versenyben vezetok:

SunTrust Indy Challenge
Richmond, Virginia, USA
Palya: 0.75 mérféld

Sam Hornish, Jr.
Vitor Meira

Helio Castroneves
Dario Franchitti

250 kor / 187.5 mérfold

Csapat
Marlboro Team Penske

Andretti Green Racing
Cheever Racing

Panther Racing

Andretti Green Racing
Cheever Racing

Panther Racing

Andretti Green Racing
Fernandez Racing

Rahal Letterman Racing
Rahal Letterman Racing
Vision Racing

Hemelgarn Racing

A. J. Foyt Enterprises
Target Chip Ganassi Racing
Dreyer & Reinbold Racing
Fernandez Racing

Marlboro Team Penske
Andretti Green Racing
Rahal Letterman Racing
Target Chip Ganassi Racing

Target Chip Ganassi Racing

Ossz:

42
40
112
56

Kérék Statusz
250 1:38:33.111
250 1:38:33.669
250 1:38:34.925
250 1:38:36.178
250 1:38:36.651
250 1:38:37.348
249 versenyben
249 versenyben
249 versenyben
247 versenyben
246 versenyben
246 versenyben
245 versenyben
244 versenyben
240 versenyben
235 baleset
201 baleset
164 baleset
150 felfliggesztés
145 baleset

88 baleset
37 baleset

Atlagseb.

Pontok

114.150 mph
114.145 mph
114.120 mph
114.092 mph
114.085 mph
114.074 mph

Korok:

1-42

43-82

83-93, 150-250
94-149

53
40
35
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
12



